


 

FOR SALE ~ Amazing New Price 
7 Evans Place | Orinda | 3BD | 2.5BA | .65AC | Views & Large Yard | $2,375,000   

Glenn & Kellie Beaubelle  
 

925.254.1212 
 TheBeaubelleGroup.com 

Glenn@TheBeaubelleGroup.com 
 
 
 

CABRE# 00678426, 01165322 
 

FOR LEASE 
962 Reliez Station Lane 
Lafayette  
4BD, 3.5BA, .68AC, 
single level home,  
open floor plan,  
large, flat yard, easy 
commute, close to 
trails and town.  
$10,000/mo.  

FOR LEASE 
623 Watchwood Road 

Orinda  
3BD, 2.5BA, 2,541SF,   

open floor plan,  
Orindawood tennis, 

pool, clubhouse   
included, free shuttle 

to town & BART, quiet 
court location. 

7,000/mo. 



Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. License Number 01527235. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only and is compiled from sources 
deemed reliable but has not been verified. Changes in price, condition, sale or withdrawal may be made without notice. No statement is made as to the accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footage are approximate.

STEPHANIE MULL · CALDRE #01955633

925.878.1896

STEPHANIE@STELLAANDSTEPHANIE.COM

STELLAANDSTEPHANIE.COM

PUT OUR PROVEN SUCCESS 
TO WORK FOR YOU

33 DEER TRAIL, LAFAYETTE 
6 BEDS | 4.5 BATHS | 4,803± SQ FT | 8.53± AC

OFFERED AT $4,495,000 · PRIVATEHAPPYVALLEYESTATE.COM

 38 EL CAMINO TER, WALNUT CREEK
4 BEDS | 3 FULL & 2 HALF BATHS | 3,457± SQ FT | .37± AC

SOLD FOR $3,300,000 · REPRESENTED BUYER

AMAZING NEW PRICE! JUST SOLD!

TOP 1% OF REALTORS 

IN CONTRA COSTA COUNTY

WSJ TOP REAL ESTATE 

PROFESSIONALS IN AMERICA

FIVE STAR AWARD-WINNING REALTORS

Best of Zillow

OUR YEARS OF 
EXPERIENCE 

WILL HELP US 
GUIDE YOU 

THROUGH THIS 
CHANGING REAL 
ESTATE MARKET! 

 

GIVE US A CALL 
ANYTIME.

STELLA TSAKONAS · CALDRE #01363574

925.878.6603

STELLA@STELLAANDSTEPHANIE.COM





Office:  925-998-7898 | ct@clarkthompson.com     
www.clarkthompson.com      

                 

CALBRE# 00903367 

 20 Whitfield Court, Pleasant Hill 

 11  Los  A l tos  Road,  Or inda  

4 bd|4 ba|3015 sqft|.70 ac | $2,295,000  

This traditional home offers ideal living spaces, vaulted        
ceilings, & an abundance of oversized windows. Large 

principle rooms w/one-level living open to the abundant 
outdoor spaces. It's an  opportunity to own in an enclave 

of expensive homes. Enjoy the super close-in location!                                        
. 

 



SWEETNESS
in Sleepy Hollow

Amy Rose Smith
Partner/ Village Associates 

925.212.3897
amy@amyrosesmith.com
www.amyrosesmith.com

CalDRE: #01855959 

FINDING THE Right FIT

villageassociates.com | @villageassociates     925.254.0505 | It’s Village. Of Course.

3
Bed

2.5
Bath

.44
Acre

±2,334
Sq ft

2
Offices

100%
Amazing!

499 Miner Road, Orinda - Open Sat and Sun 1-4
This cute as a button home is ready for the next buyer to love and enjoy as the sellers have for 
the last nearly 20 years! Set in the heart of Sleepy Hollow, this wonderfully updated home has 
hardwood floors, walls of windows, soaring ceilings, spacious bedrooms, and a fabulous floor 
plan. Open and connected Dining Room/Kitchen & Living Room all with doors out to the fabu-
lous, totally fenced backyard offering large level decks and lawns, mature landscaping, and tons 
of space to entertain with perfect flow inside and out. 

Call for pricing | Visit 499MinerRd.com 



The property information herein is derived from various sources that may include, but not be limited to, county records and the Multiple Listing Service, and it may include approximations. Although the information is believed to be accurate, it is not warranted and you should not rely upon it without personal verification. Real 
estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Realty are independent contractor sales associates, not employees. ©2020 Coldwell Banker. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker and the Coldwell Banker logos are trademarks of Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. The Coldwell Banker® System is comprised of company owned 
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